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1. Обсадная труба одностенная  (Single wall casing tube) 

 

 

 

 

Diameter Effective length,L Wall thickness 
Bolt 

number 
D1/D2 1m 2m 3m 4m 5m 6m T B 

mm Weight(kg) Parts Mumber mm mm Nos 

1300/1220 845 1475 2105 2735 3365 3995 20 40 12 

1500/1400 1310 2220 3130 4040 4950 5860 25 50 12 

1800/1700 1580 2675 3770 4865 5960 7055 25 50 16 

2000/1880 2140 3355 4570 5785 7000 8215 25 60 12 

2200/2080 2350 3690 4030 6370 7710 9050 25 60 12 

2500/2380 2575 4100 5625 7150 8675 10200 25 60 16 
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2. Обсадная труба двухстенная  (Double-wall casing tube) 

 

 

 

 

Diameter Effective length,L Wall thickness Total Wall thickness Bolt 

number D1/D2 1m 2m 3m 4m 5m 6m a1 a2 t2 

mm Weight(kg) Parts Mumber mm  Nos 

620/540 403 739 1074 1411 1747 2081 12 8 40 8 

750/670 492 902 1311 1722 2131 2540 12 8 40 10 

880/800 585 1069 1552 2036 2520 3005 12 8 40 10 

1000/920 669 1221 1773 2328 2877 3429 12 8 40 10 

1180/1100 844 1580 2316 3052 3787 4522 16 8 40 12 

1200/1120 872 1620 2370 3120 3870 4620 16 8  40 12 

1300/1220 933 1746 2558 3372 4184 4996 16 8 40 12 

1500/1400 1433 2628 3817 5009 6210 7393 20 10 50 12 

1800/1700 1730 3166 4602 6038 7474 8910 20 10 50 16 

2000/1880 2450 4280 6110 7940 9770 11600 20 15 60 12 

2200/2080 2700 4720 6740 8760 10780 12800 20 15 60 12 

2500/2380 2960 5240 7520 9800 12080 14360 20 15 60 16 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



TIMES ASIA GROUP LIMITED 

Ad:Room 1506, XuHui Buiding ,No.168 YuDe Road Shanghai200030, China 

Тел/Fax:+86 (21) 336-346-49                                                   E-mail:aliaosa@mail.ru 

Моb: +86-13764513349                                                   http://www.asiatimegroup.com 

 

3. Ножевая секция двухстенная (Casing shoes Double-wall) 

 

 

 

D  d  h  Teeth Number  kg  

620 540 586 9 280 

750 670 586 10 335 

800 720 586 11 368 

880 800 586 13 408 

900 820 586 14 419 

1000 920 586 15 468 

1180 1100 586 17 557 

1200 1120 586 18 567 

1300 1220 586 19 615 

1500 1420 586 22 1023 

1800 1720 586 26 1235 

2000 1880 802 30 1796 

2500 2380 802 38 2261 
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4. Дрейтеллер  (Casing drive adapter) 

 

 

 
 

 

φmm  dmm  Bmm  H  kg  

620/540  70 848 1794 679 

750/670  70 848 1794 759 

800/720  70 848 1794 816 

880/800  70 848 1794 870 

900/820  70 848 1794 894 

1000/920  70 848 1794 1015 

1180/1100  70 848 1794 1202 

1200/1120  70 848 1794 1235 

1300/1220  70 848 1794 1343 

1500/1400  70 848 1794 2019 

1800/1700  70 848 1794 2580 

2000/1880  70 848 1794 3673 

2500/2380  70 848 1794 5072 
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5. Уширитель скальный противоциклический (Reverse circulation bedrock expansion drill) 

 

 

 

  

D1/D2  H  b  n(piece）  Hole (piece)   Bolt   Kg/set   

620/540  350 40 4 8 I  233 

750/670  350 40 4 10 I  285 

800/720  350 40 4 10 I  304 

880/800  350 40 4 10 I  333 

900/820  350 40 4 10 I  341 

1000/920  350 40 4 10 I  381 

1180/1100  350 40 4 12 I  438 

1200/1120  350 40 4 12 I  450 

1300/1220  350 40 4 12 I  483 

1500/1400  480 50 4 12 I  950 

1800/1700  480 50 4 16 I  1146 

2000/1880  480 60 6 12 II  1745 

2500/2380  480 60 8 16 II  2197 

Type  D  B  kg        

I  74.5 38 1       

II  98.5 59 3       

 


